

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ram Nagar Kasalpur to Chilarani N1477 (23054)

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Sitamarhi

(Reena Kumari)

Sonbarsa

SUB-DIVISION

DIVISION

Rina Kumari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

29/7/2011

3784

16
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	11.04.23	10.01.24		
N/W! - Contn th of Road & C.D. work with maintenance for Ram Nagar Road Pur to Chilara NH-77					
Agency! - Reena Kumari					
Agt. No! - 33- S.B.D./2023-24					
D.O.S. ! - 11.04.23					
D.O.C. ! - 10.01.24					
1) Brick Masonry incm, (1:3) in parapet					
	1x13.75x0.40x0.60				3.30 M ³
	1x15.55x0.40x0.60				3.73 "
	2x3.40x0.40x0.60				4.63 "
					8.66 M ³
2) Plastering with cm. (1:4)					

2x13.75x0.60	16.50 M ²
2x15.55x0.60	18.66 "
2x2x3.40x0.60	8.16 "
4x2x0.40x0.60	1.92 "
1x13.75x0.40	5.50 "
1x15.55x0.40	6.22 "
2x3.40x0.40	2.72 "
	59.68 M ²

3) Painting on new concrete surface	
Qty, Same as 9. No. (2) = 59.68 M ²	
4) RCC M15 km stone	
= 2.0 NO	
5) RCC M15 200 M post	
= 6.8 NO	

Continuation

18
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Clearing Constructing Gravel Land	Abstract of Gravel				
Qty. vide TMB	IP-10	= 0.2	380110		
	@ Rs 72	697.86	per hectare		Rs 21664.0
2 Scrubbing existing B.T. Surface					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-10	= 375.0	M ²		
	@ Rs 20.39	per M ²			Rs 7646.0
3 Construct of subgrade scottan shoulder					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-13	= 428.40	M ³		
	@ Rs 262.06	per M ³			Rs 112267.0
4 Construct of G.S. B.					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-13	= 32.13	M ³		
	@ Rs 2686.23	per M ³			Rs 86309.0
5 Pr. W. B.M. Gr II					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-10	= 28.22	M ³		
	@ Rs 5717.18	per M ³			Rs 161339.0
6 Pr. W.B.M. Gr III					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-11	= 49.53	M ³		
	@ Rs 5350.89	per M ³			Rs 265030.0
7 Pr. Apply Primer Coat					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-11	= 567.30	M ²		
	@ Rs 60.19	per M ²			Rs 34146.0
8 Pr. Tack Coat					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-11	= 567.30	M ²		
	@ Rs 20.70	per M ²			Rs 11743.0
9 Pr. 20mm mix seal Surface					
Qty. vide TMB	IP-11	= 567.30	M ²		

Continuation
@ Rs 293.35 per M² = Rs 166417.0

= Rs 866561.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B 11 f 2 R 5	543087.0
@ R 450	1.08	each		2 R	27011.0
19. Pr. 600x150mm rectangular sign					
Qty. vide TMB/P-17 = 4.0 NO					
@ R 4358.18		each		2 R	17433.0
0 Pr. 20mm Bounding pillar					
Qty. vide TMB/P-17 = 16.0 NO					
@ R 745.27		each		2 R	11924.0
Printing new letter & figure					
Qty. vide TMB/P-17 = 562.0 CM					
@ R 0.72 / cm / Letter				2 R	405.0
2 Planting of tree by the road side					
Qty. vide TMB/P-17 = 10.0 NO					
@ R 1230.09		each		2 R	124239.0
3 P/L hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty. vide TMB/P-12 = 298.0 M ²					
@ R 825.75		per M ²		2 R	246074.0
4 P/L Logo of maintenance project					
Qty. vide TMB/P-12 = 2.0 NO					
@ R 11701.7		each		2 R	23403.0
25 Bricks masonry in c.m. (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. vide TMB/P-16 = 0.66 M ³					
@ R 6533.68		per M ³		2 R	56582.0
26 Plastering with c.m. (1:4)					
Qty. vide TMB/P-16 = 59.60 M ²					
@ R 264.58		per M ²		2 R	15791.0

Continuation > R 6065949.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B1F > B6	065947.0
7. Painting on new concrete surface					
Qty. of TMB/P-16					59.68 ML
@ Rs 127.28 per ML					> Rs 7596.0
					> Rs 6073548.0
Add V.L.C.					> Rs 60735.0
Add 18% GST					> Rs 1093238.0
Add previous S.F.					> Rs 45728.0
Add Tax Bill S.F.					> Rs 3836.0
					> Rs 7277088.0
Less W.B. Below					> Rs 727708.0
					> Rs 6549374.0
Less Paid for previous Bill					

vide TMB/P-15					> Rs 6052934.0
					> Rs 496438.0
					496440.-

Kumar
20.6.23
T-2

20.6.23
T-2

certified that work has been done as per Bill

Kumar
20.6.23

Material statement:-					14137=-
1) Earth! - 428.40 M ³	@ Rs 35.01/M ³			> Rs	14998.0
2) Bricks! - 4330 No	@ Rs 5.12 each			> Rs	22170.0
3) Coarse sand! - 2.42 M ³	@ Rs 494.0 per M ³			> Rs	1195.0
				> Rs	38363.0

Kumar
20.6.23
T-2

Continuation

Rev - 16268 -

S.F. - 3836 -